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Pl Name ime

Kobiety  (9) 3,8 km  55 m 17 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(36) 8(47) 9(49) 10(42) 11(50) 12(40) 13(39) 14(51)

15(44) 16(45) 17(46) Finish

1 Ewa Gwózdz 39:26 2:08 3:01 5:38 7:58 9:05 17:35 19:25 22:05 24:26 27:06 29:01 32:16 33:35 35:13
UKS Orientus 2:08 0:53 2:37 2:20 1:07 8:30 1:50 2:40 2:21 2:40 1:55 3:15 1:19 1:38

36:20 38:07 39:06 39:26
1:07 1:47 0:59 0:19

2 Aleksandra Horni 45:00 2:17 3:09 6:10 8:25 9:47 16:59 19:32 21:59 24:02 26:34 28:40 35:14 36:17 37:57
WKS Grunwald 2:17 0:52 3:01 2:15 1:22 7:12 2:33 2:27 2:03 2:32 2:06 6:34 1:03 1:40

38:58 43:33 44:38 45:00
1:01 4:35 1:05 0:21

3 Hanna Wisniews 46:33 2:31 3:18 5:54 8:00 9:12 16:53 18:38 21:06 28:34 30:22 32:11 39:25 40:23 41:52
WKS Grunwald 2:31 0:47 2:36 2:06 1:12 7:41 1:45 2:28 7:28 1:48 1:49 7:14 0:58 1:29

42:59 45:23 46:09 46:32
1:07 2:24 0:46 0:23

4 Agnieszka Cych 47:06 4:03 5:14 8:01 10:37 12:13 20:20 23:06 26:29 29:09 31:43 34:19 38:21 39:59 41:46
WKS Slask 4:03 1:11 2:47 2:36 1:36 8:07 2:46 3:23 2:40 2:34 2:36 4:02 1:38 1:47

43:10 45:14 46:40 47:05
1:24 2:04 1:26 0:25

5 Agata Olejnik 47:30 2:21 3:21 6:31 9:50 11:15 21:12 24:00 27:55 30:43 33:32 36:37 39:35 40:50 42:43
UKS Orientus 2:21 1:00 3:10 3:19 1:25 9:57 2:48 3:55 2:48 2:49 3:05 2:58 1:15 1:53

43:49 46:04 47:07 47:30
1:06 2:15 1:03 0:22

6 Maria Dragowsk 53:27 3:07 4:11 7:01 11:21 13:16 24:57 26:55 30:43 33:20 35:52 38:28 42:01 43:37 48:00
KS OK!Sport 3:07 1:04 2:50 4:20 1:55 11:41 1:58 3:48 2:37 2:32 2:36 3:33 1:36 4:23

49:17 51:54 53:01 53:26
1:17 2:37 1:07 0:25

7 Katarzyna Slusar 58:31 3:42 7:50 10:48 16:18 17:36 25:45 28:26 31:29 34:14 42:15 44:14 51:18 52:17 53:57
KS OK!Sport 3:42 4:08 2:58 5:30 1:18 8:09 2:41 3:03 2:45 8:01 1:59 7:04 0:59 1:40

54:59 57:16 58:07 58:31
1:02 2:17 0:51 0:23

Denisa Kosová mp 2:10 4:35 8:08 10:09 11:32 18:35 23:10 26:16 28:31 31:34 33:41 37:59 39:14 41:06
OK99 Hradec Krá 2:10 2:25 3:33 2:01 1:23 7:03 4:35 3:06 2:15 3:03 2:07 4:18 1:15 1:52

42:01 ----- ----- 47:23
0:55 5:22

Luvcyna Wiktor disq 7:45 11:55 15:03 18:59 20:35 37:39 39:39 42:06 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
WKS Slask 7:45 4:10 3:08 3:56 1:36 17:04 2:00 2:27

----- ----- -----

Mezczyzni  (10) 5,0 km  75 m 20 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(36) 8(38) 9(48) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41) 13(42) 14(49)

15(50) 16(47) 17(43) 18(44) 19(45) 20(46) Finish

1 Vojtech Král 38:48 1:29 2:12 4:11 5:58 6:57 12:49 14:00 15:52 17:12 21:30 22:47 25:19 27:39 29:04
SK Severka Šum 1:29 0:43 1:59 1:47 0:59 5:52 1:11 1:52 1:20 4:18 1:17 2:32 2:20 1:25

31:05 32:18 34:11 36:05 37:38 38:27 38:48
2:01 1:13 1:53 1:54 1:33 0:49 0:20

2 Pavel Kubát 39:11 1:28 2:03 6:18 7:55 8:46 14:17 15:29 16:53 18:21 22:39 24:07 26:37 28:43 30:05
OK99 Hradec Krá 1:28 0:35 4:15 1:37 0:51 5:31 1:12 1:24 1:28 4:18 1:28 2:30 2:06 1:22

31:26 32:38 34:13 36:47 38:04 38:49 39:11
1:21 1:12 1:35 2:34 1:17 0:45 0:21

3 Kuba Dragowski 39:43 1:45 2:27 4:23 6:02 6:46 12:25 13:47 16:25 17:56 23:21 24:38 27:05 29:20 30:58
KS OK!Sport 1:45 0:42 1:56 1:39 0:44 5:39 1:22 2:38 1:31 5:25 1:17 2:27 2:15 1:38

32:03 33:11 35:16 37:08 38:45 39:24 39:42
1:05 1:08 2:05 1:52 1:37 0:39 0:18

4 Michal Olejnik 40:24 1:40 2:23 4:30 6:14 7:12 12:51 14:20 15:46 17:34 22:07 23:17 26:03 28:38 30:20
WKS Grunwald 1:40 0:43 2:07 1:44 0:58 5:39 1:29 1:26 1:48 4:33 1:10 2:46 2:35 1:42

31:42 33:21 35:18 37:54 39:24 40:06 40:23
1:22 1:39 1:57 2:36 1:30 0:42 0:17

5 Krzysztof Wolowc 41:55 1:55 2:32 4:40 6:18 7:18 13:21 14:49 16:30 17:54 22:09 23:19 26:05 28:32 30:04
UNTS 1:55 0:37 2:08 1:38 1:00 6:03 1:28 1:41 1:24 4:15 1:10 2:46 2:27 1:32

31:28 32:46 34:46 37:08 40:43 41:32 41:54
1:24 1:18 2:00 2:22 3:35 0:49 0:22

6 Mikolaj Dutkows 45:49 1:30 2:13 4:26 6:09 7:07 14:17 15:42 17:23 19:47 24:10 27:00 29:47 32:20 33:48
UKS Arkady 1:30 0:43 2:13 1:43 0:58 7:10 1:25 1:41 2:24 4:23 2:50 2:47 2:33 1:28

35:10 36:49 38:40 41:09 44:49 45:29 45:48
1:22 1:39 1:51 2:29 3:40 0:40 0:19

7 Fryderyk Pryjma 50:46 1:31 2:13 4:13 6:11 7:11 13:44 15:19 17:22 19:24 25:27 28:23 32:40 35:15 36:42
UNTS 1:31 0:42 2:00 1:58 1:00 6:33 1:35 2:03 2:02 6:03 2:56 4:17 2:35 1:27

38:31 39:50 41:56 45:22 49:06 50:15 50:45
1:49 1:19 2:06 3:26 3:44 1:09 0:30

8 Aleksander Bern 50:54 2:03 2:49 5:08 7:13 8:12 15:25 16:48 18:19 19:44 28:12 30:16 33:18 37:02 39:00
WKS Slask 2:03 0:46 2:19 2:05 0:59 7:13 1:23 1:31 1:25 8:28 2:04 3:02 3:44 1:58

40:18 41:56 45:40 47:42 49:48 50:33 50:53
1:18 1:38 3:44 2:02 2:06 0:45 0:20

9 Mikolaj Krawczy 52:13 1:55 2:40 4:53 7:01 8:05 14:53 16:42 19:03 20:32 26:33 27:47 30:39 34:25 37:02
WKS Slask 1:55 0:45 2:13 2:08 1:04 6:48 1:49 2:21 1:29 6:01 1:14 2:52 3:46 2:37

39:38 44:26 46:38 49:32 51:07 51:53 52:12
2:36 4:48 2:12 2:54 1:35 0:46 0:19
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Pl Name ime

Mezczyzni  (10) 5,0 km  75 m 20 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(36) 8(38) 9(48) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41) 13(42) 14(49)
15(50) 16(47) 17(43) 18(44) 19(45) 20(46) Finish

10 Karol Galicz 53:11 2:05 3:03 5:56 8:24 10:02 17:35 19:24 21:32 23:27 29:36 31:25 34:33 37:15 39:04
BKS Wataha 2:05 0:58 2:53 2:28 1:38 7:33 1:49 2:08 1:55 6:09 1:49 3:08 2:42 1:49

40:32 42:32 44:55 48:50 51:28 52:45 53:11
1:28 2:00 2:23 3:55 2:38 1:17 0:25


